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Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2016
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Luisa Winkler
Pascale Freisleben
Anna Metzler
Charlotte Blanke
Ester Rizzetto
Anne-Helen Schultz

uf 2

Selina Celar
Janina Banse
Leonie Notzel
Tosca Schmidt
Antonia Stenbrock
Alina Haseloff
Franzi Heinrich
Mareike Ehring
Leonie Gobels
Carolin Dorfner
uf 3

Bettina Merkle

Celine Zangenfeind

Lea Boy

Cornelia Rips

Marlene Hiither

Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg

Lia Neubert

Mira Selling

Giulia Goerigk

Maialen Rohrbach
uf 4

Lena-Marie Precht
Christina Lehr
Sabrina Marzahn
Alina Weber
Reva Foos
Leonie Kullmann
Nina Kost
Melanie Friese
Lisa Sophie Selle
Felina Groschel
uf 5

Kaja Reinhardt
Meike Staffeldt

Lil Zyprian

Isabel Marie Gose
Annika Bruhn
Marie Pietruschka
Julia Hassler
Celine Rieder
Bente Fischer
Maria Brunlehner

1998
2001
2000
2002
1999
2002

1999
1998
2002
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
1999

1989
2000
2000
2001
1998
1996
2000
1999
2002
2001

1997
1998
1991
1995
1993
1999
1995
1996
2000
2000

2000
1998
1998
2002
1992
1995
1993
2001
1997
2000

01:50,78 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE
01:50,78 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE
01:53,96 Silke Lippok

SSG Pforzheim

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Mittelfranken

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Neukdlin Berlin
Hofheimer SC

SG Neukdlln Berlin

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SSV Freiberg

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SG Essen

SV Wirzburg 05

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

SC Wiesbaden 1911

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SV Halle / Saale

SSG Saar Max Ritter

W98 Hannover

SV Halle / Saale

Potsdamer SV

TV Bihl

Swimteam HedDos

1. Paderborner SV 1911
Hofheimer SC

SG Bayer

SG Dortmund

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Neukadlin Berlin

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SG Dortmund

SGS Hannover

Swimteam HedDos
Potsdamer SV

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Leipzig

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
Potsdamer SV

07.12.2014 Doha
07.12.2014 Doha
28.11.2010 Eindhoven

02:06,92
02:06,77
02:06,53
02:06,61
02:06,82
02:06,94

02:06,28
02:06,12
02:05,75
02:05,55
02:04,71
02:04,99
02:05,59
02:05,82
02:06,20
02:06,31

02:04,45
02:03,83
02:02,18
02:00,98
01:57,75
02:00,66
02:01,29
02:03,42
02:04,40
02:04,67

02:04,44
02:03,64
02:01,94
02:00,68
01:57,36
01:59,77
02:01,27
02:03,33
02:04,17
02:04,58

02:04,42
02:03,54
02:01,67
02:00,67
01:55,89
01:58,87
02:01,12
02:02,22
02:04,08
02:04,49

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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